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(131) 200m - Dievcata 2013-2014 :: Beh G

#  Stcé
(271)
(258)
(217)
(220)
(268)
(272)

o U1 A W N

Meno

PORUBANOVA Nela
HUDECOVA Viktéria
HUDECOVA Hanna
JANUS Julia(Q)
DURACKOVA Nina
TOCEKOVA Linda

Pocet pretekarov: 6
Start: 10.05.2022 09:12

Cokoladova tretra 2022

Bratislava 10.05.2022

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 6. 5. 2024 o 18:50

Nar.

2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
AO TJ Spartak Myjava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok
ZS Jana Kupeckého Pezinok

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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